
Arthur	et	la	Vengeance	de	Maltazard	(film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„
Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Ø³Ù†ÙˆØ¨	Ø¯ÙˆØº https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%86%D9%88%D8%A8-

%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%BA-6096/movies
Ù​Ø±ÙŠØ¯ÙŠ
Ù‡Ø§ÙŠÙ…ÙˆØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%81%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AF%D9%8A-
%D9%87%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%85%D9%88%D8%B1-296887/movies

Asa	Butterfield https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/asa-butterfield-312524/movies
Ù​ÙŠØ±Ø¬ÙŠ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%AC%D9%8A-180004/movies
Mia	Farrow https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mia-farrow-202725/movies
Ø¬ÙŠÙ…ÙŠ
Ù​Ø§Ù„ÙˆÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%8A%D9%85%D9%8A-
%D9%81%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%88%D9%86-335680/movies

Lou	Reed https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lou-reed-189080/movies
Ù…ÙŠÙ„ÙŠÙ†
Ù​Ø§Ø±Ù…Ø±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86-
%D9%81%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%85%D8%B1-185002/movies

will.i.am https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/will.i.am-185610/movies
Eric	Cartman https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eric-cartman-47352/movies
GÃ©rard	Darmon https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%A9rard-darmon-958831/movies
Jean-Paul	Rouve https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-paul-rouve-949391/movies
Logan	Miller https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/logan-miller-128828/movies
Fred	Testot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-testot-3086968/movies
Ø¬Ø§Ùƒ
Ù​Ø±Ø§Ù†ØªØ²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D8%A7%D9%83-
%D9%81%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D8%B2-552876/movies

Bernard	Alane https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-alane-822232/movies
Rohff https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rohff-1347550/movies
Ø±ÙˆØ¨Ø±Øª
Ø³ØªØ§Ù†ØªÙˆÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%AA-
%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86-1249537/movies

Michel	Duchaussoy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michel-duchaussoy-470804/movies
SaÃ¯d	Amadis https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sa%C3%AFd-amadis-3474769/movies
Penny	Balfour https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/penny-balfour-7164337/movies
Ø±ÙˆÙ†
ÙƒØ±ÙˆÙ​ÙˆØ±Ø¯

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86-
%D9%83%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%81%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AF-3441376/movies

Jean	Bejote	Njamba https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-bejote-njamba-108733137/movies
Ø³ÙŠÙ„ÙŠÙ†Ø§
ØºÙˆÙ…ÙŠØ²

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%A7-
%D8%BA%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%B2-83287/movies
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